SureColor
F6470 Series
Print Quality   | Performance    | Reliability
Epson Professional Imaging
2
OUR
PURPOSE
CREATE

• 1-Year Epson Preferred Limited Warranty
• Note: Ink and paper sold separately
Ordering Information
36”
Depth
64” Width
45”
Height
WeightSureColor F6470 – 295 lbs.SureColor F6470H – 310 lbs.
Additional Ink Packs
(2 x 1,600 ml)
HD Black Cyan Magenta Yellow
T53K920 T53K220 T53K320 T53K420
Light Cyan Light Magenta Fluor Yellow Fluor Pink Orange Violet
T53K520 T53K620 T53K720 T53K820 T53KA20 T53KD20
Part # Description
Printer SCF6470PE SureColor F6470 Production Edition
SCF6470HPE SureColor F6470H Production Edition
Accessories
C12C934701 Additional Media Spindle
C13S210063 Printer Maintenance Kit
C13S400145 Head Maintenance Kit
S210095 Replacement Wiper Kit
T724000 Waste Ink Bottle
S902006 Auto Media Cutter Blade
Initial Ink
Packs
T53KM20 CMYK Ink Packs (4 x 1,600 ml)
T53KPHO LcLm Ink Packs (2 x 1,600 ml)
T53KVIV OrVi Ink Packs (2 x 1,600 ml)
T53KFLU FyFp Ink Packs (2 x 1,600 ml)
Weight, Dimensions and Ordering Information
30
Why Epson
31